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SFC6800 SFC6800HP SFC6800GHP SFC6800G

8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), 2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), 8 PoE(af/at), 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps) + 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps) +
Op. Temp -40~80°C PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~80°C 2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), 8 PoE(af/at), 2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps),

PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~80°C Op. Temp -40~80°C

SFC6800G-1U SFC6800G-4U SFC6800S SFC6800-BP_2x2

19" 1U Chassis System, 19" 4U Chassis System, 4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
Switch 2-Slot, Op. Temp 0~60°C, Switch 8-Slot, Op. Temp 0~60°C, 2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps) +
T2l 0|F2t, Switch Option : SFC6800G T 0|&%}, Switch Option : SFC6800G  Op. Temp -40~80°C 2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps),

Bypass(2x2), Op. Temp -40~80°C

SFC6800-BP_4x4

8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

2 SFP(100M/1Gbps) +

2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps),
Bypass(4x4), Op. Temp -40~80°C

SFC6810 SFC6810BT SFC6810G-1U SFC6810G-4U

8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 19" 1U Chassis System, Switch 2-Slot, 19" 4U Chassis System, Switch 8-Slot,
4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), Tl 0|F2t, Op. Temp 0~60°C, TI® 0|52t Op. Temp 0~60°C,
Op. Temp -40~80°C 4 PoE(af/at/bt) + 4 PoE(af/at), 4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~70°C 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps) // TModule 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps) // 1 Module

SFC6810-BP_2x2 SFC6810-BP_4x4 SFC6810BT-BP_2x2 SFC6810BT-BP_4x4

8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps),

Bypass(2x2), Op. Temp -40~80°C Bypass(4x4), Op. Temp -40~80°C Bypass(2x2), 4 PoE(af/at/bt) + Bypass(4x4), 4 PoE(af/at/bt) +
4 PoE(af/at), PoE Max. 240W, 4 PoE(af/at), PoE Max. 240W,

Op. Temp -40~70°C Op. Temp -40~70°C



SFC6814BT SFC6814BT_2x2 SFC6814BT_4x4

4 TP(10/100/1000M/2.5Gbps) + 4 TP(10/100/1000M/2.5Gbps) + 4 TP(10/100/1000M/2.5Gbps) +

2 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 2 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), Bypass(2x2), 2 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), Bypass(4x4),
4 PoE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 240W, 4 PoE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 240W, 4 PoE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 240W,

Op. Temp -40~70°C Op. Temp -40~70°C Op. Temp -40~70°C

SFC6410T SFC6410HP SFC6414HP SFC6426T

8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbyps) + 12 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
2 SFP(100M/1Gbps) 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 8 PoE(af/at), 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 12 PoE(af/at), 4 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 2 Combo(P23, 24)
PoE Max. 120W PoE Max. 240W

SFC6426T(DC) SFC6426HP

24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
4 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 2 Combo(P23, 24), 4 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 2 Combo(P23, 24),
AC/DC 0|Z3HDC 38~60V) 24 PoE(af/at), PoE Max. 380W

SFC6428AB SFC6428T SFC6428HP SFC6428BT
4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
16 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 4 Combo(P1~4) + 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps) 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps),
8 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps) + 24 PoE(af/at), PoE Max. 400W 16 PoE(af/at) + 8 PoE(af/at/bt),
4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps) PoE Max. 840W,

CRPS(Z/24}) T 0|53t

SFC6412BT SFC6412BT-BP_2x2 SFC6412BT-BP_4x4 SFC6452HP
8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 48 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), Bypass(2x2), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), Bypass(4x4), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps),
4 PoE(af/at/bt) + 4 PoE(af/at), 4 PoE(af/at/bt) + 4 PoE(af/at), 4 PoE(af/at/bt) + 4 PoE(af/at), 48 PoE(af/at), POE Max. 500W,

PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~75°C ~ PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~75°C  PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~75°C ~ CRPS(El/54}) Tel 0|55}



SFC8000HP SFC8000GHP

8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), 8 PoE(af/at), 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps) +

PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~80°C 2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), 8 PoE(af/at),
PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~80°C

® Aol 13| PoE 10G AQ|X|

SFC8100BT SFC8100BT-BP_2X2 SFC8100BT-BP_4X4 SFC410BT

8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbyps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps),

4 PoE(af/at/bt) + 4 PoE(af/at), Bypass(2x2), 4 PoE(af/at/bt) + Bypass(4x4), 4 PoE(af/at/bt) + 4 PoE(af/at/bt) + 4 PoE(af/at),

PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~70°C 4 PoE(af/at), POE Max. 240W, 4 PoE(af/at), POE Max. 240W, PoE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~75°C
Op. Temp -40~70°C Op. Temp -40~70°C

SFC410BT-BP_2X2 SFC410BT-BP_4X4 SFC8104BT SFC8104BT-BP_2X2

8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 4 TP(10/100/1000M/2.5Gbps) + 4 TP(10/100/1000M/2.5Gbps) +

4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 2 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 2 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), Bypass(2x2),
Bypass(2x2), 4 PoE(af/at/bt) + Bypass(4x4), 4 PoE(af/at/bt) + 4 PoE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 240W, 4 PokE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 240W,

4 PoE(af/at), POE Max. 240W, 4 PoE(af/at), POE Max. 240W, Op. Temp -40~70°C Op. Temp -40~70°C

Op. Temp -40~75°C Op. Temp -40~75°C

SFC8104BT-BP_4X4

4 TP(10/100/1000M/2.5Gbps) +

2 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), Bypass(4x4),
4 PokE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 240W,

Op. Temp -40~70°C

@ MAUE HZIT|™ PoE 29|X]

SFC300-POE

4 TP(10/100Mbps) + 2 SFP(100Mbyps),
4 PokE(af/at), POE Max. 60W,
Op. Temp -40~80°C



@® AL PoE Bypass

SFC-BYPASS-POE_2X2 SFC-BYPASS-POE_4X4

1TP(PoE PD) + SC TYPE(2x2), 1TP(PoE PD) + LC TYPE(4x4),
=4 @l: PoE PD, DC 12~56V, =24™@: PoE PD, DC 12~56V,
Op. Temp -40~80°C Op. Temp -40~80°C

Mg OlEl A2|=

=
@ AMoig 11a|s 1G/2.5G AL %]

| i

SFC8000 SFC8000S SFC8000G SFC8000BP

8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), 2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps) + 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps) +

Op. Temp -40~80°C Op. Temp -40~80°C 2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), 2 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps), Bypass,
Op. Temp -40~80°C Op. Temp -40~80°C

SFC8000G-1U SFC8000G-4U

19" 1U Chassis System, Switch 2-Slot, 19" 4U Chassis System, Switch 8-Slot,

Op. Temp 0~60°C, X2l 0|53}, Op. Temp 0~60°C, F&l 0|53},
Switch Option : SFC8000G Switch Option : SFC8000G

® M2 P[5 10G ALK

SFC8100 SFC8100-BP_2X2 SFC8100-BP_4X4 SFC8100G-1U
8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbyps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 19" 1U Chassis System, Switch 2-Slot,
4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), Tl 0|F=t, Op. Temp 0~60°C,
Op. Temp -40~80°C Bypass(2x2), Op. Temp -40~80°C Bypass(4x4), Op. Temp -40~80°C 4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps) // 1 Module

i|1||:||.-.E'=

LA™
BERELTETET

SFC8100G-4U

19" 4U Chassis System, Switch 8-Slot,
el 0|53}, Op. Temp 0~60°C,

4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps) // 1 Module



® 1112 H|ZI2|E 100M A9|X|

SFC300-T SFC300-SFP SFC300-SCS SFC300-SCS2

4 TP(10/100Mbps), Op. Temp -40~80°C 4 TP(10/100Mbps) + 2 SFP(100Mbps), 4 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps), 4 TP(10/100Mbps) + 2 Fiber(100Mbps),
Op. Temp -40~80°C SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310nm, SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310nm,
Op. Temp -40~80°C Op. Temp -40~80°C

SFC300-SCM SFC300-SCM2 SFC300GS

4 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps), 4 TP(10/100Mbps) + 2 Fiber(100Mbps), 2 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
SC-Multi Mode 2km, 1310nm, SC-Multi Mode 2km, 1310nm, 2 SFP(1Gbps), Op. Temp -40~80°C
Op. Temp -40~80°C Op. Temp -40~80°C

® LAE 100M/1G Z1HE]

SFC310C

1TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

1 SFP(100M/1Gbps),

SFP Speed DIP-SWITCH(100M, 1G),
Op. Temp -40~80°C

@ PoE A2|=

® Zi2|3 PoE 1G A9X|

SFC414HP SFC400HP SFC4000HP SFC450HP
12 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
2 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 12 PoE(af/at), 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 8 PoE(af/at), 4 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 2 Combo(P23, 24), 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 8 PoE(af/at),
PoE Max.240W PoE Max. 120W, Not support S-ring 24 PokE (af/at), PoE Max. 380W, PoE Max. 120W

Not support S-ring

SFC4500HP

24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
4 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 2 Combo(P23, 24),
24 PokE(af/at), POE Max. 380W



® 22| PoE 10G 29X

SFC4100HP SFC4100BT SFC4152HP

24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 48 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +

4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps),

24 PokE(af/at), PoE Max. 400W 16 PoE(af/at) + 8 PoE(af/at/bt), 48 PoE(af/at), POE Max. 500W,
PoE Max. 840W, CRPS(El/54}) T 0|53t

CRPS(Z/54}) T 0|5t

® 23 PoE 1G 29X

SFC505GHP SFC510HP SFC516HP SFC524HP
5 TP(10/100/1000Mbps), 4 PoE(af/at), ~ 10 TP(10/100/1000Mbps), 8 PoE(af/at), 16 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
PoE Max. 60W PoE Max. 125W 2 SFP(1Gbps), 16 PoE(af/at), 2 SFP(1Gbps), 24 PoE(af/at),
PoE Max. 230W PoE Max. 380W

® =3 E7{2| PoE A9|X|/JAHIT

SFC510LRP SFC503

8 TP(10/100Mbps) + 2 TP(10/100Mbps), 1 PoE Input(PD),
1TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1 SFP(1Gbps), 1PoE Ouput(af/at), POE Max. 23W,
8 PoE(af/at), PoE Max. 115W, Extra Power Support, PoE Extender,
SFC503 HZA A| TP Z|CH 500m X[ SFC510LRP = SFC503 ¢ A|

TP £/ 500m X[

® PoE 2IHIE]

SFC501G SFC501BT60 SFC501BT60-SFP SFC501BT90
2 TP(10/100/1000Mbps), 2 TP(10/100/1000M/2.5G/5Gbps), 2 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1 SFP(1Gbps), 2 TP(10/100/1000M/2.5G/5Gbps),
1 PoE(af/at), POE Max. 60W, 1 PoE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 60W, 1 PoE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 60W, 1 PoE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 90W,
PoE Injector PoE Injector PoE Injector PoE Injector

SFC501BT90-SFP
2 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1 SFP(1Gbps),
1 PokE(af/at/bt), POE Max. 90W,
PoE Injector



® PoE 2AHIH

SFC502

2 TP(10/100Mbps), 1 PoE Input(PD),
1 PoE Ouput(af/at), POE Max. 15W,
Extra Power Support, PoE Extender

® PoE &7iH{E]

SFC2000HP

1 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1 SFP(1Gbps),
1 PoE(af/at), POE Max. 24W

(& Ethernet Al2|=

® 22| 1G 22X

SFC400GM SFC450R SFC4500T SFC4500T(DC)
8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 8 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
2 SFP(100M/1Gbps), Not support S-ring 2 SFP(100M/1Gbps) 4 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 2 Combo(P23, 24) 4 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 2 Combo(P23, 24),

AC/DC 0|&F2HDC 38~60V)

® 2|3 10G 29 X]

SFC4100A SFC4500A SFC4500A(DC) SFC4100AB
4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 4 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
24 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 4 Combo(P1~4) + 24 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 4 Combo(P1~4) + 24 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 4 Combo(P1~4) + 16 SFP(100M/1Gbps), 4 Combo(P1~4) +
4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps) 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps), 8 SFP(100M/1G/2.5Gbps) +
Not support S-ring AC/DC 0|&&HDC 38~60V) 4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps)

SFC4100T

24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
4 SFP+(100M/1G/10Gbps)



® 1G 22I%|

P
SOLTECH2600 SFC300G

24 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 2 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 2 SFP(1Gbps)
2 SFP(1Gbps)

® 100M A9|X|

SFC400-SCS SFC400-SCS2 SFC400-SCS4 SFC400-SCS6
7 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps), 6 TP(10/100Mbps) + 2 Fiber(100Mbps), 4 TP(10/100Mbps) + 4 Fiber(100Mbps), 2 TP(10/100Mbps) + 6 Fiber(100Mbps),
SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310nm SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310nm SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310nm SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310nm

SFC400-SCM SFC400-SCM2 SFC400-SCM4 SFC400-SCM6

7 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps), 6 TP(10/100Mbps) + 2 Fiber(100Mbps), 4 TP(10/100Mbps) + 4 Fiber(100Mbps), 2 TP(10/100Mbps) + 6 Fiber(100Mbps),
SC-Multi Mode 2km, 1310nm SC-Multi Mode 2km, 1310nm SC-Multi Mode 2km, 1310nm SC-Multi Mode 2km, 1310nm

@& oiciof HHE

® 100M ZZ1H{E

= =0 0 =S

SFC200-SCS SFC200-SCM SFC200-STM SFC200-SCSWA

1TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps), 1 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps), 1 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps), 1 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps),
SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310nm SC-Multi Mode 2km, 1310nm ST-Multi Mode 2km, 1310nm SC-Single Mode 20km, 1550/1310nm

T

SFC200-SCSWB SFC200 FelLfEts Al2|=
1 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps), 1 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 Fiber(100Mbps),

SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310/1550nm ~ 100M Z74HE]
(SCS, SCM, STM, SCSWA/B)



® 1G ZHZ1HE]

SFC2000-TL SFC2000-TS SFC2000-TWLA/20 SFC2000-TWLB/20
1TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1TP(10/100/1000Mbps) +
1Fiber(1Gbps), 1Fiber(1Gbps), 1 Fiber(1Gbps), 1 Fiber(1Gbps),

SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310nm SC-Multi Mode 220m/550m, 850nm SC-Single Mode 20km, 1550/1310nm SC-Single Mode 20km, 1310/1550nm

SFC2000-SFP SFC2000MF SFC2000 MILYEH Al2|=
1TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1 SFP(1Gbps) 1 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1 TP(10/100/1000Mbps) + 1 Fiber(1Gbps),
1SFP(100M/1Gbps), 22/ YZAHE] 1G ZZAHE|(SFP, TL, TS, TWLA/B)

©® AR E7iBE

T R

SFC-CENTER12/12D SFC-CENTER16/16D SFC-CENTER16G/16GD SFC200/M12 Al2|=

19" 2U Chassis System, 19" 2U Chassis System, 19" 2U Chassis System, SFC-CENTER12/12D &A| 2&& 100M
Media Converter 12-Slot, Media Converter 16-Slot, Media Converter 16-Slot, H7HE{(SCS, SCM, STM, SCSWA/B)
Op. Temp 0~60°C, Op. Temp 0~60°C, Op. Temp 0~60°C,

Media Converter Option : Media Converter Option : Media Converter Option :
SFC200/M12 Al2|= SFC200/M16 Al2|= SFC2000/M16 Al2|=
SFC200/M16 Al 2= SFC2000/M16 A| 2=

SFC-CENTER16/16D 4#A| 228 100M  SFC-CENTER16G/16GD 4A| 2EH 1G
ZAHE{(SCS, SCM, STM, SCSWA/B) ZZAHE{(SFP, TL, TS, TWLA/B)

® A2|E FZiHE

SFC100-232/485 SFC100-485SFP SFC100-RING SFC100-SE

1 SFP(100Mbps) + 1 SFP(100Mbps) + 15Pin T/B(485/422) 2 SFP(100Mbps) + 1 3Pin T/B(232) + 2 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 SFP(100Mbps) +
13Pin T/B(232) + 1 5Pin T/B(485/422), 15Pin T/B(485/422), 15Pin T/B(485/422) + 1 9Pin(D-SUB),
DIP-SWITCH(232/485/422), DIP-SWITCH(Master, Slave)/ DIP-SWITCH(PU, PD, TMR),

Op. Temp -40~80°C (232/485/422), Op. Temp -40~80°C Op. Temp -40~80°C



® HD H|C|2(1080P) 2JAHI

SFC1200-HDFT SFC1200-HDFT POE

1TP(1000Mbps) + 1 SFP(1Gbps), 1 TP(1000Mbps) + 1 SFP(1Gbps),

1 Combo(P1) + 1 Video(Max. 4K@30Hz) 1 Combo(P1) + 1 Video(Max. 4K@30Hz)
+1USB(Tx : B-Type, Rx : A-Type), +1USB(Tx : B-Type, Rx : A-Type),
1:1/1:N Support 1:1/1:N Support, 1 PoE Input(PD)

® H|C| 223

SFC1150-1V A|2|= SFC1150-4V A|2|= SFC1150-8V A|2|= SFC1100-1U

1BNC(TVI/CVI/AHD) + 1 Fiber(1Gbps), 4 BNC(TVI/CVI/AHD) + 1 SFP(2.5Gbps), 8 BNC(SD) + 1 SFP(1Gbps), 19" 1U Chassis System,
ST-Single Mode 20km, <Option 1 5Pin T/B(485/422 1Ch), <Option 1 5Pin T/B(485/422 1Ch), CCTV VIDEO OPTIC LINK 4-Slot,
<Option 1 5Pin T/B(485/422 1Ch), 3 8Pin(232, 485/422, C.C, Audio)> 3 8Pin(232, 485/422, C.C, Audio)> Op. Temp 0~60°C,

1 8Pin(Audio 2Ch), CCTV VIDEO OPTIC LINK Option :
18Pin(232, 485/422, C.C 2Ch)> SFC1150 Al2|=

SFC1100

19" 4U Chassis System,

CCTV VIDEO OPTIC LINK 16-Slot,
Op. Temp 0~60°C, F&l 2153}
CCTV VIDEO OPTIC LINK Option :
SFC1150 Al2|=

® == 7iu{f

o= o o0 e- o

SFC320C SFC320PM SFC320PS

1TP(10/100Mbps) + 1BNC(100Mbps), 1 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1BNC(100Mbps), 1 TP(10/100Mbps) + 1 BNC(100Mbps),
Max. 2Km Max. 2Km, 1 PoE Input(PD), Max. 2Km, 1 PoE Output(af/at),
Coaxial PoE Out Coaxial PoE Input, Extra Power Support



SFP ZRS

® SFP &=

HEAS
SFP-SM 155Mbps, LC-Single Mode, 20km,1310nm
100Mbps SFP-MM 155Mbps, LC-Multi Mode, 2km, 1310nm
(155Mbps) SFP-SMWA20-LC 155Mbps, LC-Single Mode, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM), 1550/1310nm
SFP-SMWB20-LC 155Mbps, LC-Single Mode, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM), 1310/1550nm
SFP-SX 1.25Gbps, LC-Multi Mode, 220m/550m, 850nm
SFP-SX2 1.25Gbps, LC-Multi Mode, 2km, 1310nm
SFP-LX 1.25Gbps, LC-Single Mode, 20km, 1310nm
1Gbps SFP-LX(2.5G) 2.5Gbps, LC-Single Mode, 20km, 1310nm
(1.25Gbps) SFP-LX(DDM) 1.25Gbps, LC-Single Mode, 20km, 1310nm, DDM
SFP-LXH 1.25Gbps, LC-Single Mode, 10km, 1310nm, Op. Temp -40~85°C
SFP-LXWA20-LC 1.25Gbps, LC-Single Mode, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM),1550/1310nm
SFP-LXWB20-LC 1.25Gbps, LC-Single Mode, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM),1310/1550nm
10Gbps SFP+10G-SR 10Gbps, LC-Multi Mode, 300m, 850nm
(10.31Gbps) SFP+10G-LR 10Gbps, LC-Single Mode, 20km, 1310nm

SFC400HP E2}3i

¢ H D oS

8RS SET S5 Sats i3 38

SFC320C/320P ap ox} a3l
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* ¢ ‘ e

SFC300S E2}3l #nj| [300s, 8000S a2 Hiig] H =23l (MINI L) SFC300 cly| 22




mHH

SFC400HP Ez|3!

7|12 29y

SFC400HP, SFC450HP

sot mey

SFC6410HP

SFC8000G-1U/1100-1U/1100-1UC E2f3l

SFC8000G-1U, SFC8100G-1U, SFC1100-1U

SFC6800G-1U, SFC6810G-1U

SFC8000G-4U/1100-4U Hefzil

SFC8000G-4U, SFC1100-4U, SFC8100G-4U

SFC6800G-4U, SFC6810G-4U

SFC8000G 1991X| 2H&=t Hafzil

SFC8000G, SFC6800G

SFC8000BP E2}3!l

SFC8000BP_2X2/4X4

SFC6800BP_2X2/4X4

SFC4000HP/4100/320CP 3-& E2I3!

SFC4000HP, SFC4500HP, SFC4500T,

SFC4500T(DC), SFC8000MR, SFC4100A,

SFC4500A, SFC4500A(DC), SFC4100HP,
SFC4100T

SFC6426HP, SFC6426T, SFC6426T(DC)

SFC400GM Ezf3H SFC400GM, SFC450R SFC6410T
SFC400 F1F2 HE23l SFC400SCS, SCM, STM, SCSW 1/2
SFC400 F4 0|4 Ez}3ll SFC400SCS, SCM, STM 4/6/8
CENTER 12/12D

H =g}zl
a2, CENTER 16/16D/16G/16GD
SFC510HP/510LRP 3-8 E2f3H SFC510HP-V3, SFC510LRP
SFC505GHP-V2 E23l SFC505GHP-V2
SFC516HP/524HP/2600 3-8 2|3l SOLTECH2600-V3, SFCSIGHP-VS, SFC6428AB

SFC524HP-V4, SFC4100AB

SFC410BT/414HP Hzpzil

SFC410BT, SFC410BT-BP_2X2/4X4,
SFC414HP

SFC6412BT, SFC6412BT-BP_2X2,
SFC6412BT-BP_4X4, SFC6414HP

SFC4100BT H2}3ll SFC4100BT SFC6428BT
SFC300C, SFC300S, SFC300POE,
SFC300 cl2fd 22 SFC300SFP, SFC300T, SFCB000S, SFC6800S SFC BYPASS, SFC BYPASS-PoE

SFC310C, SFC300GS, SFC100-232/485,
SFC100-RING, SFC350POE

SFC8000 3| 22!

SFC8000A|2|=(8000G, 80005 H|2),
SFC8100A|2|=(8100G-1U/4U H|2l)

SFC6800A|2|Z(6800G, 68005 H|2)),
SFC6810A|2|=(6810G-1U/4U H|2)

SFC200/2000 L-E2}3i

SFC200 tH=&, SFC2000 TH=3,
SFC100-485SFP

o At =zl

SFC100-485SFP

SFC200 TFH=&, SFC2000 =

300S =212 ol [300S, 8000S Ha2izi Holg]

SFC300C, SFC300S, SFC300POE,
SFC300SFP, SFC300T, SFC8000S,
SFC310C, SFC300GS, SFC100-232/485,
SFC100-RING, SFC350POE, SFC6800S,
SFC BYPASS, SFC BYPASS-POE

SFC8000 H&£3 Halzll

SFC8000A|2|=(8000G, 80005 H|2),
SFC8100A|2|=(8100G-1U/4U H|2l)

SFC6800A|2|Z(6800G, 6800S H|2)),
SFC6810A|2|=(6810G-1U/4U H|2])

SFC8000G E23l

SFC8000G

SFC6800G

SFC320C/320P 3-8 =213l

SFC320PM/PS, SFC320C

SFC300G EH=3 Bzl

SFC300G

SFC400GM WALL 2}

SFC400GM, SFC450R, SFC6410T

SFC-Bypass #1523 Hejzll

SFC BYPASS_2X2/4X4,
SFC BYPASS POE_2X2/4X4

SFCN50-1V /4V/8V EE2[3l

SFC1150-1v/4V/8V

1U =0| & 27| 2.3kg O[5t2| 2E HIF

SFC8000, SFC6800

SFC8000, SFC6800

1921X| 24Z=t 4U

ClEY 2 AR S

ro

BEMZ

HRALZEE 2221 (MINIL)

SFC200 FHeILfErS,
SFC2000 HRALHE,
SFC2000SFP M2IL{AHS
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